
ROUTE 5 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

HIDDEN VALLEY rd @ RANCHO BONITA rd 6:33 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

spring valley pkwy @ lakeview dr (sw) 6:39 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM

lakeview dr @ spring valley pkwy (se) 6:40 AM                 am only

LAKEVIEW dr @ HARBOR DR 6:45 AM                am only

SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ PIER dr 6:56 AM                am only

vista point dr @ chinquapin dr 7:03 AM 2:31 PM 12:40 PM

BENTON WaY @ LAKESIDE dr 7:09 AM 2:17 PM 12:26 PM

Route 6 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

KALIN RANCH dr @ FAIRWAY rd (s) 6:43 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM

ROLLING RIDGE dr @ TANGLEWOOD ln 6:45 AM 2:19 PM 12:28 PM

RIVERVIEW dr @ COUNTRY CLUB dr 6:50 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

DRIFTWOOD dr @ MAINSAIL ln 6:55 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM

RIVERVIEW dr @ BERMUDA DUNES rd 7:02 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

KALIN RANCH dr @ FAIRWAY rd (n) 7:06 AM 2:35 PM 12:44 PM

ROUTE 7 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

MOJAVE FISH HATCHERY RD @ JACARANDA AVE 6:55 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

RAIN SHADOW rd @ CANYON MEADOW rd 7:04 AM 2:26 PM 12:35 PM

RAIN SHADOW rd @ CRESTVIEW DR (DIRT LOT) 7:06 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

TAMARISK rd @ WILDWOOD dr 7:09 AM 2:33 PM 12:42 PM

spring valley pkwy @ pebble beach dr 7:13 AM 2:38 PM 12:47 PM

HIGH CREST st @ HIGH VISTA st 7:17 AM 2:45 PM 12:54 PM

ROUTE 8 

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

balsam rd @ lindero st 6:38 AM 2:36 PM 12:45 PM

11TH ave @ CABAZON st 6:41 AM 2:29 PM 12:38 PM

9TH AVE @ WINONA st 6:43 AM 2:32 PM 12:40 PM

CYPRESS ave @ WINONA st 6:48 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM

OTTAWA st @ FOREST MEADOW ln 6:50 AM 2:27 PM 12:36 PM

WINONA st @ 6TH AVE 6:54 AM 2:23 PM 12:42 PM

YATES rd @ BEL AIR dr (n) 6:58 AM 2:18 PM 12:27 PM

YATES rd @ BEL AIR dr (s) 6:59 AM 2:17 PM 12:27 PM

WARWICK st @ ARROYO dr 7:00 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM

3RD ave @ TALPA st (nw) 7:05 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

TALPA st @ 3RD ave (s) 7:06 AM 2:12 PM 12:21 PM

HESPERIA rd @ COAD rd 7:09 AM 2:07 PM 12:16 PM

ROUTE 29

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY

SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ PIER dr pm only 2:24 PM 12:33 PM

lakeview dr @ spring valley pkwy (se) pm only 2:29 PM 12:38 PM

LAKEVIEW dr @ HARBOR DR   pm only 2:32 PM 12:41 PM

Lomitas Bus Routes

2018/2019

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018


